13
Oil/Fuel Spill Control Kits
The absorbents in Spill Station Oil/Fuel Spill Control Kits repel
water and waterbased liquids and absorb oil, fuels and other
hydrocarbons. These spill kits contain no loose absorbent so
brooms and shovels are not needed for spill cleanup. OILS/FUEL
OIL / FUEL /
SOLVENT
HERBICIDE /
PESTICIDE
WATER BASED
LIQUIDS
ACIDS /
CAUSTICS
SPILL KIT
COLOUR CODE
Qty TSS440W 440L Oil/Fuel Spill Kit
300 480x430mm Oil/Fuel Absorbent Pads
5 1.2mx75mm Oil/Fuel Absorbent Booms
5 3mx75mm Oil/Fuel Absorbent Booms
15 Contaminated Waste Bags
2 Pair Oil Resistant Gloves
1 Laminated Instruction Sheet
1 Adhesive Spill Station Wall Sign
1 Lockable Poly Bin 1265x855x910(H)mm
Qty TSS240W 240L Oil/Fuel Spill Kit
150 480x430mm Oil/Fuel Absorbent Pads
3 3m x 75mm Oil/Fuel Absorbent Boom
4 1.2m x 75mm Oil/Fuel Absorbent Boom
10 Contaminated Waste Bags and Ties
2  Pair Oil Resistant Gloves
1 Adhesive Wall Locator
1 Laminated Instruction Sheet
1 Weather Resistant Kit Cap
1 Labelled Red 240L Mobile Bin
Qty TSS700W 700L Oil/Fuel Spill Kit
300 480x430mm Oil/Fuel Absorbent Pads
1 50mx430mm Oil/Fuel Absorbent Roll
3 50 Litre Bag Sukerup GP Absorbent
10 1.2mx75mm Oil/Fuel Absorbent Booms
10 3mx75mm Oil/Fuel Absorbent Booms
20 Contaminated Waste Bags
3 Pair Oil Resistant Gloves
1 Laminated Instruction Sheet
1 Adhesive Spill Station Wall Sign
1 Lockable Poly Bin 1460x1010x975(H)mm
AB
SO
RB
S
UP
 TO
  4
40
  L
IT
RE
S
AB
SO
RB
S
UP
 TO
  2
40
  L
IT
RE
S
AB
SO
RB
S
UP
 TO
  7
00
  L
IT
RE
S
AVAILABLE WITH LOCKABLE WHEELS
AVAILABLE WITH LOCKABLE WHEELS
epel
er
so
paulmorgan
Go Blue URL Logo
Oil/Fuel Spill Control Kits
Flammable goods storage on page 25.
See page 45 for spill kit and signage options.
Fire extinguisher details on page 44.
Qty TSS375W 375L Oil/Fuel Spill Kit
200 480x430mm Oil/Fuel Absorbent Pads
8 1.2mx75mm Oil/Fuel Absorbent Booms
3 3mx75mm Oil/Fuel Absorbent Booms
10 Contaminated Waste Bags
2 Pair Oil Resistant Gloves
1 Laminated Instruction Sheet
1 Adhesive Spill Station Wall Sign
1 Lockable Poly Cabinet 650x570x1650(H)mm
Qty TSS310W 300L Oil/Fuel Spill Kit
200 430x240mm Oil/Fuel Absorbent Pads
1 50mx430mm Oil/Fuel Absorbent Roll
6 1.2mx75mm Oil/Fuel Absorbent Booms
3 3mx75mm Oil/Fuel Absorbent Booms
10 Contaminated Waste Bags
1 Pair Oil Resistant Gloves
1 Laminated Instruction Sheet
1 Adhesive Spill Station Wall Sign
1 Mobile Poly Cabinet 650x725x1550(H)mm
Qty TSS200W 200L Oil/Fuel Spill Kit
250 430x240mm Oil/Fuel Absorbent Pads
1 15L Bag Sukerup Absorbent
4 1.2mx75mm Oil/Fuel Absorbent Booms
2 3mx75mm Oil/Fuel Absorbent Booms
5 Contaminated Waste Bags
1 Pair Oil Resistant Gloves
1 Laminated Instruction Sheet
1 Adhesive Spill Station Wall Sign
1 Lockable Poly Cabinet 545x440x990(H)mm
14
AB
SO
RB
S
UP
 TO
  3
00
  L
IT
RE
S
AB
SO
RB
S
UP
 TO
  3
75
  L
IT
RE
S
AB
SO
RB
S
UP
 TO
  2
00
  L
IT
RE
S
Oil/
See
paulmorgan
Go Blue URL Logo
15
Oil/Fuel Spill Control Kits
Qty TSS50W 50L Oil/Fuel Spill Kit
50 240x430mm Oil/Fuel Absorbent Pads
3 1.2m x 75mm Oil/Fuel Absorbent Boom
3 Contaminated Waste Bags and Ties
1  Pair Oil Resistant Gloves
1 Adhesive Wall Locator
1 Laminated Instruction Sheet
1 Weather Resistant Zip-Top BagAB
SO
RB
S
UP
 TO
  5
0
LI
TR
ES
Qty TSS120W 120L Oil/Fuel Spill Kit
100 240x430mm Oil/Fuel Absorbent Pads
1 3m x 75mm Oil/Fuel Absorbent Booms
2 1.2m x 75mm Oil/Fuel Absorbent Boom
5 Contaminated Waste Bags and Ties
1  Pair Oil Resistant Gloves
1 Adhesive Wall Locator
1 Laminated Instruction Sheet
1 Weather Resistant Kit Cap
1 Labelled Red 140L Mobile Bin
AB
SO
RB
S
UP
 TO
  1
20
  L
IT
RE
S
Qty TSS20W 20L Oil/Fuel Spill Kit
10 480x430mm Oil/Fuel Absorbent Pads
1 1.2m x 75mm Oil/Fuel Absorbent Boom
2 Contaminated Waste Bags and Ties
1  Pair Oil Resistant Gloves
1 Adhesive Wall Locator
1 Laminated Instruction Sheet
1 Weather Resistant Zip-Top BagAB
SO
RB
S
UP
 TO
  2
0
LI
TR
ES
Qty TSSMK1 190L Marine Spill Kit
10 480x430mm Oil/Fuel Absorbent Pads
1 46m x 480mm Oil/Fuel Absorbent Roll
3 Oil/Fuel Absorbent Pillow
2 3m x 125mm Floating Absorbent Boom
10 Contaminated Waste Bags and Ties
2 Pair Oil Resistant Gloves
1 Adhesive Wall Locator
1 Laminated Instruction Sheet
3 Tamper Evident Seals
1 Weather Resistant Kit Cap
1 Labelled Red 240L Mobile Bin
AB
SO
RB
S
UP
 TO
  1
90
  L
IT
RE
S
paulmorgan
Go Blue URL Logo